
The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR Mon 5th Jan Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 5th Jan Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Wed 7th Jan Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Wed 7th Jan Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 9th Jan Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 9th Jan Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 9th Jan Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR 
Mon 12th 
Jan Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 12th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 14th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 14th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 16th Jan Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 16th Jan Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 16th Jan Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR 
Mon 19th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 19th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 21st 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 21st 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 23rd Jan Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 23rd Jan Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 23rd Jan Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR 
Mon 26th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 26th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 28th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 28th 
Jan 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 30th Jan Seniors Roll Up 09:00 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR Fri 30th Jan Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 30th Jan Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR Mon 2nd Feb Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 2nd Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Wed 4th Feb Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Wed 4th Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 6th Feb Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 6th Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 6th Feb Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR Mon 9th Feb Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 9th Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 11th 
Feb 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 11th 
Feb 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 13th Feb Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 13th Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 13th Feb Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR 
Mon 16th 
Feb 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 16th 
Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 18th 
Feb 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 18th 
Feb 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 20th Feb Seniors Roll Up 09:00 
SR Fri 20th Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 20th Feb Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR 
Mon 23rd 
Feb 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 23rd 
Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 25th 
Feb 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

S 
Wed 25th 
Feb 

Seniors Committee Meeting The View 11am 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR 
Wed 25th 
Feb 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 27th Feb Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 27th Feb Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 27th Feb Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR Mon 2nd Mar Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 2nd Mar Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Wed 4th Mar Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Wed 4th Mar Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 5th Mar Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 5th Mar Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 5th Mar Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR Mon 9th Mar Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 9th Mar Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 11th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 11th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 13th Mar Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 13th Mar Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 13th Mar Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR Mon 16th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 16th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 18th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 18th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 20th Mar Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 20th Mar Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 20th Mar Seniors Winter Order of Merit   

SR Mon 23rd 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 23rd 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 25th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR 
Wed 25th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 27th Mar Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 27th Mar Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Fri 27th Mar 
Seniors Winter Order of Merit 
Ends 

23:59 

SR 
Mon 30th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 30th 
Mar 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Wed 1st Apr Seniors Roll Up 08:30 
SR Wed 1st Apr Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Thu 2nd Apr Wheathill V Seniors Wheathill 

SR Fri 3rd Apr Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 3rd Apr Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Mon 6th Apr Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 6th Apr Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Wed 8th Apr Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

S Wed 8th Apr Seniors Committee Meeting The View 11am 

SR Wed 8th Apr Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Thu 9th Apr 
Seniors Spring Shield 
(Stableford) 

08:30 

SR Fri 10th Apr Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 10th Apr Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Mon 13th 
Apr 

Seniors April Medal 08:30 

S 
Wed 15th 
Apr 

Broome Manor V Seniors Broome Manor 

SR Fri 17th Apr Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 17th Apr Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 20th 
Apr 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 20th 
Apr 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Wed 22nd 
Apr 

Andover GC Andover 

S Fri 24th Apr Seniors Chairmans Cup 08:30 

SR 
Mon 27th 
Apr 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR 
Mon 27th 
Apr 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Wed 29th 
Apr 

Henstridge Vs Seniors Henstridge 

S Fri 1st May Seniors Captains Cup 08:30 

SR Mon 4th May Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 4th May Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Wed 6th May Seniors Vs Wincanton 10:30 

SR Fri 8th May Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 8th May Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Mon 11th 
May 

Seniors Greenkeeper's 
Revenge 08:30 

SR 
Wed 13th 
May 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 13th 
May 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Thu 14th 
May 

Brinkworth v Seniors Brinkworth 

SR Fri 15th May Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 15th May Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 18th 
May 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 18th 
May 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Tue 19th 
May 

Folke GC Folke 

SR 
Wed 20th 
May 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 20th 
May 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Thu 21st 
May 

Seniors May Medal 08:30 

SR Fri 22nd May Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 22nd May Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 25th 
May 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 25th 
May 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

S 
Wed 27th 
May 

Seniors Secretary's Summer 
Trophy 

08:30 

S 
Thu 28th 
May 

Seniors Committee Meeting The View 11am 

SR Fri 29th May Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 29th May Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Mon 1st Jun Seniors KO Competition Starts   
SR Mon 1st Jun Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 1st Jun Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Wed 3rd Jun Seniors V Whitley GC The View 

S Fri 5th Jun 
Friends Rem (Poolman - Heard 
Trophy) 

08:30 

SR Mon 8th Jun Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 8th Jun Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Tue 9th Jun Seniors Club Championship  08:30 

SR 
Wed 10th 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 10th 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Thu 11th Jun Seniors V Andover GC 
The View 
10:30am 

SR Fri 12th Jun Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 12th Jun Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 15th 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 15th 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Wed 17th 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 17th 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Thu 18th Jun Erlestoke V Seniors Erlestoke 

SR Fri 19th Jun Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 19th Jun Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 22nd 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 22nd 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

S 
Wed 24th 
Jun 

Seniors June Medal 08:30 

SR Fri 26th Jun Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 26th Jun Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Mon 29th 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 29th 
Jun 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Tue 30th Jun Champions Cup 1st Round 
Completed 

23:59 

S Tue 30th Jun Seniors V Erlestoke GC 
The View 
10:30am 

SR Wed 1st Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Wed 1st Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Fri 3rd Jul Cameron Cup 08:30 

SR Mon 6th Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 6th Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Wed 8th Jul Seniors July Medal 08:30 
SR Fri 10th Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 10th Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Mon 13th Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 13th Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Wed 15th Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Wed 15th Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Thu 16th Jul Cannington V Seniors Cannington 

S Fri 17th Jul Colonels Cup 08:30 

S Mon 20th Jul 
Champions Cup 2nd Round 
Completed 

23:59 

SR Mon 20th Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 
SR Mon 20th Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Tue 21st Jul Seniors Committee Meeting The View 11am 

SR 
Wed 22nd 
Jul 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 22nd 
Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Thu 23rd Jul Seniors V Wheathill GC 
The View 
10:30am 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR Fri 24th Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 24th Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Mon 27th Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 27th Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Wed 29th Jul Seniors V Broome Manor GC The View 
10:30am 

SR Fri 31st Jul Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 31st Jul Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Mon 3rd Aug Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 3rd Aug Seniors Roll Up 12:00 
S Wed 5th Aug Seniors August Medal 08:30 

SR Fri 7th Aug Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 7th Aug Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Fri 7th Aug 
Champions Cup 3rd Round 
Completed 

23:59 

SR 
Mon 10th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 10th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Tue 11th 
Aug 

Seniors V Henstridge GC 
The View 
10:30am 

SR 
Wed 12th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Wed 12th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Fri 14th Aug Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 14th Aug Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 17th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 17th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Wed 19th 
Aug 

Seniors V Wincanton GC 
The View 
10:30am 

SR Fri 21st Aug Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 21st Aug Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 24th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR 
Mon 24th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Wed 26th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 26th 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Thu 27th 
Aug 

Seniors Captains Day The View 

SR Fri 28th Aug Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 28th Aug Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 31st 
Aug 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 31st 
Aug Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Tue 1st Sep 
Champions Cup 4th Round 
Completed 

23:59 

S Tue 1st Sep Seniors Committee Meeting The View 11am 

SR 
Wed 2nd 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 2nd 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Thu 3rd Sep Cannington GC The View 11am 

SR Fri 4th Sep Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 4th Sep Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Mon 7th Sep Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 7th Sep Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Wed 9th Sep Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Wed 9th Sep Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Thu 10th 
Sep 

Brinkworth GC 
The View 
10:30am 

SR Fri 11th Sep Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 11th Sep Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 14th 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Mon 14th 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Tue 15th 
Sep 

Seniors September Medal 08:30 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR 
Wed 16th 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 16th 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Thu 17th 
Sep 

Folke GC 
The View 
10:30am 

SR Fri 18th Sep Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 18th Sep Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 21st 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 21st 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S 
Wed 23rd 
Sep 

Seniors Autumn Shield 08:30 

SR Fri 25th Sep Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 25th Sep Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR 
Mon 28th 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Mon 28th 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Tue 29th 
Sep 

John Webb Trophy 08:30 

SR 
Wed 30th 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR 
Wed 30th 
Sep 

Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

S Thu 1st Oct Seniors Committee Meeting The View 11am 

S Fri 2nd Oct 
Seniors Winter Order of Merits 
starts (Stableford) 

Ends Fri 26th Mar 
2027 

SR Fri 2nd Oct Seniors Roll Up 08:30 

SR Fri 2nd Oct Seniors Roll Up 12:00 

SR Mon 5th Oct Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 5th Oct Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Wed 7th Oct Poppy Day 08:30 

SR Fri 9th Oct Seniors Roll Up 09:00 
SR Fri 9th Oct Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Sun 11th Oct Club Roll Up 08:30 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR 
Mon 12th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 12th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 14th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 14th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 16th Oct Seniors Roll Up 09:00 
SR Fri 16th Oct Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S Sun 18th Oct 
Club Winter Order of Merit 
Starts 

00:01 

SR 
Mon 19th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 19th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 21st 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 21st 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 23rd Oct Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 23rd Oct Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Mon 26th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 26th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 28th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 28th 
Oct 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 30th Oct Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 30th Oct Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Mon 2nd Nov Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 2nd Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Wed 5th Nov Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

S Wed 5th Nov Seniors AGM The View 11am 

SR Wed 5th Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 7th Nov Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 7th Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Mon 9th Nov Seniors Roll Up 09:00 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR Mon 9th Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 11th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 11th 
Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 13th Nov Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 13th Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Mon 16th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 16th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 18th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 18th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 20th Nov Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 20th Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Mon 23rd 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 23rd 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 25th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 25th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 27th Nov Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 27th Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Mon 23rd 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 23rd 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 25th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 25th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 27th Nov Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 27th Nov Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Mon 30th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 30th 
Nov 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 



The 
View 

Date Event Location 

SR 
Wed 2nd 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 2nd 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 4th Dec Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 4th Dec Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Mon 7th Dec Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Mon 7th Dec Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Wed 9th Dec Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Wed 9th Dec Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

S 
Thu 10th 
Dec 

Turkey Trot Stableford The View 12pm 

SR Fri 11th Dec Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 11th Dec Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Mon 14th 
Dec Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 14th 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 16th 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 16th 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR Fri 18th Dec Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR Fri 18th Dec Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Mon 21st 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Mon 21st 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 

SR 
Wed 23rd 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 09:00 

SR 
Wed 23rd 
Dec 

Seniors Roll Up 11:30 
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